

CWP No. 2249 of 2020

11.9.2020

Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Narender Guleria, Addl. A.G., for the respondents-State.

(through video conferencing)

List on 14.9.2020, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

September 11, 2020
(Kalpana)

