

CWP No. 2249 of 2020

18.8.2021

Present: Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma, & Mr. Hemant Vaid Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel & Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Dy. A.Gs. for respondents No. 2 and 3.

At the pleasure of Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice, the matter be listed before another bench.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

18th August, 2021
(kck)