

CWP No. 2249 of 2020

03.09.2021 Present: Mr. Arsh Rattan, Advocate for the petitioner.

 Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate for respondent No.1.

 Mr. Yudhvir Singh Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for
 respondents No. 2 and 3.

 List on **27th October, 2021** as prayed.

September 03, 2021
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge