

Yashwant Mandhotra vs. Hon'ble High Court of H.P.

CWP No. 2249 of 2020

21.10.2022

Present:

Mr.Arsh Rattan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr.Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.2 and 3.

As prayed, list on 15.12.2022.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

October 21, 2022  
(Purohit)