

Yashwant Mandhotra Vs. Hon'ble High Court of H.P. and others

CWP No. 2249 of 2020

06.04.2023 Present: Mr. Rajesh Kashyap, Advocate, vice Mr. Arsh Rattan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

M/s Jitender Sharma, Pushpender Jaswal and Baldev Negi, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. Gautam Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No. 2 and 3.

List in due course.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 06, 2023
(bhupender)